HAPPY NOVEMBER BIRTHDAYS TO:

James
Rhonda
Marquette
Cornel
Emery
Josh
Ethan
Andrew
Carol
Carol
Joseph
Philip
Sue
David
Ginny
Cody
Michael
Judy
Susan
Sandra L.

Anderson
Angeli
Baker
Benson
Benson
Benson
Bofinger
Busakowski
Busakowski
Callovi
Campain
Cataldo
Clisch
Coates
Detterbeck
Eby

Gilligan
Greenlund
Hanmer
Johnson

11/17
11/01
11/08
11/07
11/20
11/09
11/04
11/01
11/26
11/28
11/12
11/24
11/06
11/21
11/28
11/10
11/29
11/23
11/29
11/06

HAPPY NOVEMBER ANNIVERSARIES TO:

Everette & Rhonda Angeli

Jerry & Janet Anderson

George & Anne Brunswick
James & Christine Chartrand

11/24
11/30
11/26
11/05

Hilary
Mason
Doug
Patti
Carole
Eugene
Nichole
Jeanne
Bonnie
Timothy
Joanne
Gary
Barbara
Diana
Donald
Terry
Robert
Carmen
Anthony
Ann

Kataja
Koch
Kraatz
Leonoff
Mottes
Mottes
Osterlund
Pangrazzi
Peruzzi
Peruzzi
Place
Schiavo
Serena
Veich
Veich
Verville
Von Wojcik
Walker
Wiegand
Willis

Ryker & Kelsie Johnson
Keith & Marlene Locke
Charles & Diane Newby
Peter & Patricia Saigh

11/20
11/17
11/26
11/09
11/12
11/15
11/20
11/22
11/02
11/28
11/02
11/15
11/06
11/22
11/01
11/26
11/26
11/22
11/08
11/16

11/02
11/30
11/26
11/30



